HAPEVILLE CHARTER CAREER ACADEMY
2017-2018 Tutorial Schedule as of October 25, 2017

Teacher's Name Subject Room Number Tutorial Day Begin Time End Time
Mr. Gresham Business Education 153-B Thursday 3:45 PM 4:45 PM
Ms. Ousley Business Education 153E Monday and Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:00 PM
Mr. Caldwell English Language Arts 123 Tuesday 3:45 PM 4:30 PM
Ms. Dunmeyer English Language Arts 105 Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Ms. Milledge English Language Arts 145 Thursday 3:45 PM 4:45 PM
Ms. Russell English Language Arts 147 Thursday 3:45 PM 4:45 PM
Mr. Springer Health and I_Dhysmal 113 Tuesday and Thursday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Education
Mr. Barlow Mathematics 157-E Tuesday and Thursday 4:00 PM 4:45 PM
Mr. Barlow Mathematics 157-E Tuesday and Friday 7:50 AM 8:20 PM
(basketball season only)
Mr. Benson Mathematics 108 Tuesday and Thursday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Mr. Coats Mathematics 156-A Monday 3:40 PM 4:30 PM
Ms. Thomas Mathematics 111 Thursday 3:45 PM 4:30 PM
Mrs. Troy Mathematics 129 Monday and Thursday 3:30 PM 4:15 PM
Geometry
Mathematics ) .
Mrs. Troy Accelerated Geometry 129 Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:30 PM
. Mathematics . .
Mrs. Hill Algebra Il & Honors 256B Monday and Tuesday 3:45 PM 4:30 PM
Mrs. Hil Mathematics 2568 Thursday 3:45 PM 4:30 PM

AMDM Only



Teacher's Name

Ms. Miller

Ms. Monfort

Mrs. White-Powell

Ms. Cornelius
Ms. Gore
Ms. Griffiths
Mr. Billingslea
Mr. Acree
Mr. Green
Mr. Omowale
Ms. Black
Mr. Lee
Mrs. Cabrera
Mr. Lassister

Ms. Moreno

HAPEVILLE CHARTER CAREER ACADEMY

2017-2018 Tutorial Schedule as of October 25, 2017

Subject

Mathematics/Special
Education
Mathematics/Special
Education

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science/Special Education

Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies/Special
Education

Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

Room Number

133
133
158
106
156
102
133
107
142
121
143
135B
149
109

125

Tutorial Day

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday and Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday and Thursday
Monday
Monday and Tuesday
Monday

Monday and Tuesday

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

Begin Time End Time

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:50 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:15 PM

5:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM



