HAPEVILLE CHARTER CAREER ACADEMY

2017-2018 Tutorial Schedule as of October 25, 2017

Teacher's Name	Subject	Room Number	Tutorial Day	Begin Time	End Time
Mr. Gresham	Business Education	153-B	Thursday	3:45 PM	4:45 PM
Ms. Ousley	Business Education	153E	Monday and Tuesday	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Mr. Caldwell	English Language Arts	123	Tuesday	3:45 PM	4:30 PM
Ms. Dunmeyer	English Language Arts	105	Tuesday	4:00 PM	5:15 PM
Ms. Milledge	English Language Arts	145	Thursday	3:45 PM	4:45 PM
Ms. Russell	English Language Arts	147	Thursday	3:45 PM	4:45 PM
Mr. Springer	Health and Physical Education	113	Tuesday and Thursday	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Mr. Barlow	Mathematics	157-E	Tuesday and Thursday	4:00 PM	4:45 PM
Mr. Barlow (basketball season only)	Mathematics	157-E	Tuesday and Friday	7:50 AM	8:20 PM
Mr. Benson	Mathematics	108	Tuesday and Thursday	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Mr. Coats	Mathematics	156-A	Monday	3:40 PM	4:30 PM
Ms. Thomas	Mathematics	111	Thursday	3:45 PM	4:30 PM
Mrs. Troy	Mathematics Geometry	129	Monday and Thursday	3:30 PM	4:15 PM
Mrs. Troy	Mathematics Accelerated Geometry	129	Tuesday	3:30 PM	4:30 PM
Mrs. Hill	Mathematics Algebra II & Honors	256B	Monday and Tuesday	3:45 PM	4:30 PM
Mrs. Hill	Mathematics AMDM Only	256B	Thursday	3:45 PM	4:30 PM

HAPEVILLE CHARTER CAREER ACADEMY

2017-2018 Tutorial Schedule as of October 25, 2017

Teacher's Name	Subject	Room Number	Tutorial Day	Begin Time	End Time
Ms. Miller	Mathematics/Special Education	133	Monday	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Ms. Monfort	Mathematics/Special Education	133	Monday	3:45 PM	4:15 PM
Mrs. White-Powell	Science	158	Monday	3:50 PM	4:50 PM
Ms. Cornelius	Science	106	Tuesday and Thursday	3:45 PM	4:45 PM
Ms. Gore	Science	156	Monday	3:45 PM	4:45 PM
Ms. Griffiths	Science	102	Thursday	3:45 PM	4:30 PM
Mr. Billingslea	Science/Special Education	133	Monday	3:45 PM	4:15 PM
Mr. Acree	Social Studies	107	Tuesday	4:00 PM	5:15 PM
Mr. Green	Social Studies	142	Tuesday	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
Mr. Omowale	Social Studies	121	Monday	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Ms. Black	Social Studies	143	Monday and Thursday	3:45 PM	4:45 PM
Mr. Lee	Social Studies/Special Education	135B	Monday	3:45 PM	4:15 PM
Mrs. Cabrera	Spanish	149	Monday and Tuesday	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Mr. Lassister	Spanish	109	Monday	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Ms. Moreno	Spanish	125	Monday and Tuesday	3:30 PM	4:30 PM